FIRST NAME

VICTOR

BRETT

JEREMIAH

ADAM

JASON

BRANDON

coLBY

BRIAN

BOB

KYLE

MIKE

KIM

MIKE

TIMOTHY

DAN

BILL

LAST NAME

SHINE

CASCIERE

FAKE

TICE

GAHRES

STRUBLE

HAINES

STRUBLE

MILLER

HARTER

COLLAR

FREED

MITCHELL

MABUS

JOHNSON

SMELTZER

CITY

ADAMSVILLE

SALTSBURG

MYERSTOWN

ROBESONIA

ROBESONIA

SNOW SHOE

HOWARD

SNOW SHOE

PETERSBURG

BELLEFONTE

MOSHANNON

BEAVER SPRING

MIDDLEBURG

MILLMONT

MOSHANNON

MYERSTOWN

Results for
004) 6500 Ib. Big Block Gas 4 X 4.xIlsm

STATE

P

>

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

YEAR

1964

1972

1969

1976

1970

1977

1981

1997

1980

1984

1978

1998

1986

1984

1979

1974

MAKE

FORD

CHEVY

CHEVY

FORD

CHEVY

CHEVY

FORD

FORD

CHEVY

CHEVY

CHEVY

DODGE

FORD

CHEVY

FORD

FORD

MODEL

K20

F-350

Cc20

K10

F-350

F-350

K10

K20

RAM

F-350

K30

F-250

F-250

DROPPED
HOOK
DISTANCE

RED

YELLOW

BLUE

BLUE

RED

RED

BLK/BLU

GREEN

BLUE

WHITE

RED

BLACK

BLU/GRE

VEHICLE NAME

THE PUNISHER

SICK OBSESSION

THE MONEY PIT

FROGTOWN FAVORITE

BAD TO THE BONE

FEET

343.30

325.59

306.58

302.34

301.63

301.38

300.14

294.63

292.02

285.30

284.71

284.30

271.49

251.94

228.93

139.79

FIRST ROUND
HOOK
Final Placing

10

11

12

13

14

15

16
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